TransferTransferTransferTransfer
Position feedback
Rodless cylinder
With brake
Series ML2B
Stroke Reading Rodless Cylinder with Brake
ø25, ø32, ø40
1653

Series ML2B
ø25, ø32, ø40
How to Order
25
32
40
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
Bore size
Nil
S
B
With brake and stroke sensor
With stroke sensor (Without brake)
With brake (Without stroke sensor)
Control method
1661
CEP1
CE1
CE2
ML2B
D-
-X
ML2B
Cylinder Specifications
Sensor Specifications
Bore size (mm)
Fluid
Action
Cylinder
Brake
Operating
pressure range
Cylinder
Brake
Ambient and fluid temperature
Piston speed
Cushion
Lubrication
Stroke tolerance (mm)
Piping port size
Front/Side ported
Bottom ported
Air
Double acting
Spring and pneumatic
0.1 to 0.8  MPa
0.3 to 0.5  MPa
1.2  MPa
0.75  MPa
5 to 60°C (No freezing)
100 to 1500 mm/s (During the positioning 100 to 500 mm/s)
Air cushion on both sides
Non-lube
0 to 1.8
ø5 ø6 ø8
Rc 1/8 Rc 1/4